
Numérotation Linéaire

N° de rue 

actuel impair

N° Linéaire 

impair
COMMENTAIRES

1 35

3 63

5 81

7 91

9 95

11 107

11 bis 117

15 139

17 155

19 221

21 263

23 273

25 291

27 303

29 315

N° de rue 

actuel pair

N° Linéaire 

pair
COMMENTAIRES

2 6

4 54

6 68

8 96

10 114

12 128

14 142

16 170

18 196

20 216

20 bis 222

22 248

24 308

Rue de la Flouriette


